Линейные энкодеры LIC 4117, 4137, 4197
  Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

Serial
Interface
Ordering designation* EnDat22 E30-RB
E30-R4
Fanuc05 Mit03-4 Mit03-2 Pana02 YEC07
Measuring step*2) 10 nm, 5 nm,
1 nm
1 nm 10 nm, 5 nm, 1 nm
Calculation time tcal
Clock frequency
≤ 5 µs
≤ 16 MHz
–
Traversing speed3) ≤ 600 m/min
Interpolation error ±20 nm
Electrical connection* Cable (1 m or 3 m) with 8-pin M12 coupling (male) (for all interfaces except EnDat 3: E30-R4) or
15-pin D-sub connector (male) (for all interfaces except EnDat 3: E30-R4) or
4-pin MINI-SNAP connector (male) (for EnDat 3: E30-R4)
Cable length
(with HEIDENHAIN cable)
≤ 100 m ≤ 50 m ≤ 30 m ≤ 50 m
Supply voltage DC 3.6 V to 14 V
Power consumption3) (max.) At 3.6 V:
≤ 700 mW
At 14 V:
≤ 800 mW
At 3.6 V: ≤ 850 mW
At 14 V: ≤ 950 mW
Current consumption (typical) At 5 V: 75 mA
(without load)
At 12 V: 35 mA
(without load)
At 5 V: 95 mA (without load)
Vibration 55 Hz to 2000 Hz
Shock 6 ms
≤  500 m/s2 (EN 60068-2-6)
≤ 1000 m/s2 (EN 60068-2-27)
Operating temperature –10 °C to 70 °C
Mass Scanning head: ≤ 18 g (without cable)